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Hot Coffees Cold Coffees

Espresso 4.50 Freddo Espresso 5.50
Double Espresso 5.50 Freddo Cappuccino 6.00
Espresso Macchiato 5.00 Espresso Tonic 7.50
Cappuccino 6.00 Ice Latte 6.50
Double Cappuccino 7.00 Cold Brew 6.50
Latte 6.50 Frappe 5.00
Flat White 6.00 Ice Tea 5.00
: (lemon / peach / macha)

Americano 6.00

Instant Coffee 5.00

Chocolate

Filter Coffee 5.00

Greek Coffee 4.50 | 5.50 Hot Chocolate 6.00
(single/double) Cold Chocolate 6.00
Hot tea box selection 4.50 Milkshake 900

(vanilla, chocolate,
various fruit flavors)
Juice Bar Refreshments

Fresh squeezed orange  7.00 Coca Cola classic 6.00
Mama’'s lemonade 7.00 Coca Cola zero 6.00
WILD 8.00 Lemonade 6.00
Watermelon, dragon fruit,

coconut water Orangeade 6.00
Tropical Harmony 8.00 Ginger Ale 6.50

Papaya, guava, passion fruit,
pineapple, aloe Vera

Pink Grapefruit Soda 6.50

Blooming Berry 8.00 Gentleman's Soda 6.50

Strawberry, mix berries Cherry Soda 6.50

Fever Tree Soda 6.50

Beers Fever Tree Tonic 6.50

Mineral Water 1lt 7.00

Mythog ER Sparkling Water 750ml 8.0
Corona 8.00
Bud 8.00

Magners berry cider 8.00
Septem pale ale 10.00
Estrella inedit 700ml  28.00



Signature cocktails

CUCU GINGER 16.50

London Dry Gin, fresh ginger,
cucumber water,
lemon oleo-saccharum

FIZZY MANDARIN 16.50

London dry Gin, mandarin puree,
gingerbread syrup, fresh lime,
mandarin-bergamot soda

MEXICAN SUN 16.50

Don Julio Reposado,
aperol, orgeat syrup,
fresh lime, mango foam

EXOTIC MELODY 17.50

London dry Gin, agave syrup,
marmalade mandarin,
fresh lime, earl grey Tea

SEXY COLADA 50
Artesano white rum,
banana liqueur, coconut créeme,

pineapple foam

PASSIONATE ROSE 17.50

Stolichnaya Vodka,
passion puree, chilly syrup,
fresh lime

SECRET KEY 18.50

Stolichnaya Vodka infused with
vanilla, salted caramel syrup,
fresh lime, passion fruit foam

MERMAID TEARS 21.50

Artesano white rum, lychee,
coco blue, 3 Cents Pineapple soda

BOTANICAL GARDEN 21.50
The Botanist Gin, mastiha liqueur,
elderflower, ginger syrup,

basil - cucumber soda

Champagne

Cocktails

VIOLET HUGO

Violet syrup,
elderflower ligueur,
champagne, soda water

BERGAMOT LOVERS

Italicus liqueur, champagne,
orange bitter

PINK BUBBLE

Berries Mix, elderflower liqueur,
champagne

Mocktails

NON ALCOHOLIC
MOJITO & FLAVORS

GRANDMA'S LEMONADE

Fresh lemon, mint leaves,
fresh ginger, vanilla syrup,
soda water

CITRUS FIZZ

Seedlip non alcoholic spirit,
orange marmalade, tonic water

Smoothies

COCO BANANA

Coconut cream, banana,
fresh milk, pineapple foam

RED DREAM

Berries mix, almond milk,
banana, greek yogurt, cinnamon

Classic Cocktails

28.00

28.50

30.00

12.50

13.50

13.50

11.50

12.50

15.50



Worldwide Digestifs
Limoncello di Capri
Jagermeister
Marendry

Averna

Fernet Branca

Nonino Grappa
Chardonnay

Nonino Grappa Moscato

ltalicus

Nonino Amaro

Single Malt

Label 5

Raven

Cardhu Gold Reserve
Glenfiddich 12 y.o

Bruichladdich
The Classic Laddie

Macallan Gold
Dalmore 12 y.o.
Oban 14 y.o.
Lagavulin 16 y.o.
Cutty sark 18 y.o.

Spirits

Greek Digestifs

10.00 Tsipouro “Agioneri”
11.00 Ouzo “Kazanisto”
11.00 Otto’s Athenian
11.00 Vermouth
11.00 Mastic “Homericon”
Metaxa 5*
15.00 Metaxa 7*
15.00 Metaxa 12*
16.00 Metaxa Private Reserve
16.00 Metaxa Angels' Treasure
Whiskey
Irish
200 Jameson
14.00 Paddy
19.50 Jameson Black Barrel
19.50 Bushmills 10 Years Old
25.50 American
2550 Buffalo Trace
26.50 Four Roses
27.50 Jack Daniel's
29.50 Maker's Mark
81150

Non-Aged Statement

Johnnie Walker Gold

Nikka From The Barrel

Johnnie Walker Blue

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00
13.00
15.50
19.00
22.50
55.50

12.00
12.00
16.50
19.50

13.00
15.00
16.00
1950

17.50
23.50
65.50



GIn
Blue Beattle
London Dry
G'Vine
The Botanist
Grace
Tanqueray No10
Star of Bombay
Hendrick's
Monkey 47
Gin Mare

Votanikon

Rum

Artesano White
Artesano Dark
Plantation Extra Old
Ron Zacapa XO

Mount Gay Black Barrel

Diplomatico
Reserva Exclusiva

El Dorado 12 Years Old
Chairman's Reserve

Rumbullion

12.00
20.50
20.50
17.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
23.50
23.50
13.00

12.00
14.00
20.50
48.50

17.50

21.50
21550
14.00
24.50

Vodka

Stoli

Baltic Crystal

Tito's

Stolichnaya Elit
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Ciroc

Crystal Head Vodka

12.00
12.00
17.50
25.00
19.50
19.50
1#550
23.00

Tequila & Mezcal

Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado
Ocho Anejo

Patron Silver

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Casamigos Reposado
Cenote Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado

San Cosme (Mezcal)

Cognac

Hennessy V.S.
Courvoisier V.S.
Remy Martin V.S.0.P

12.00
14.00
23.00
19.00
19.00
23.00
60.50
24.50
24.50
60.50
19.00

21.00
19.00
25.50



white rock

.Dimitra Bakoula F&B Manager
Yiannis Fyntanis Executive Chef
All above prices are in euro
No alcohol consumption under the age of 18 is permitted on premises
Consumer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment has not been received (receipt-invoice)






